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LICENSE
NUMBER

3976

3977

39701

H321

1*322

U3Z3

U321t

U325

1̂ 0,

J;65o

k6$l

. Ii652 _ .

4957

£367

__5_36_8

5753

5754

.._ 6235—

- 662!

6622

6623

662^-A

P7

69B6

6987

6988

6989

6990 _ .

6991

7^60

7361

7362

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Sulton.

Suit on

Summery

Sullivan

Sulton

Summers

Summers

Swygert

Sulton

SultoxL

Bummers

Swygert

Swygert

Summers

Swygert

Swygert

Swyger t

Sumers

Suber

Swy ge r>t

Swygert

Taylor

Suber

Summer

J3jumme_rs

Summer

Sutton

Swygert

Sullivan

Sutt-^n

Swygert

,

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Richmond
Steedman, S. G.

Roston

Gaston, S.C.

Sidney

Leesville. S.C.

W-i 11 i am

Cnlumtn A, S.C,

Heni^y ?- •"
Swans ea, S.C*

A. J.
Batesburg, S.C.
0. B.

Chapin.S.C.
O.'H.

Leesville, S.C*

Willie
Swansea, S. C.

Wi T l-i a

Swansea, S.C.

Pervis

Hew Brookland.S-

Hnpnld B.

Columbia, S. C.

J. C.,Jr.

Leesville, S.C.

"Leonard
Lexington, S.C.

T. R.

Ball en tine, S.C.
Elbert
Gilbert, S.C.

. Jacob W.

Leesville, S.C.

H.P.Je.
Columbia, S.C.

E.R.

Columbia,. S. C.

Belt on

Peak, S.C.

.T,P.
Leesville, S. C.

Ambrose

, Leesville. S.C.

SJcuttlfi

PlrtBtlS** B t^ 0

D. H.

Chnpin. S. C.

DT MT

Chapin. S. C.

S. J.

Chkpln, S.C.

John
Swansea. S. C.
R. ET

Lexington, S. c.

W. A.
Anderson . S . P..

LA6

S-wanseSj S.C t

A. P.
• Gilbert, S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

I'homas

Panning

Keisler

Bo ̂ n

Moslw

Lorton

Haltiwanger

Drafts

Jackson

"Ofiinl els

Fanning
-»•j *
Snx

Boland

^a^ing'j

Harmon

S-toudemire

Price

Spejace

DeLoach

Mfifitj7.fi

Long

Kirk land

Jupit*?r

Holley

Koon

Price

Wi lli.ams

Sox

Taylor

•Ri levm. -*-«j^

Shesly

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Hat tie
Wagener, S.C.

Estelle

Gas ton. S.C.

EstelfrxiX^yv)

Leesville. S.C.

Ratable!

Cnlnrnh^' a f R t r . t

Sal lie
Swansea. S.C.

Rosa
Bfitesburg, S.C.

Katie

Chapin, S.C.

Eugenia

Leeaville. S.C.

Gertnude

Swansea, S.C.

Gertrude
Swansea. S.C.

Sylvia /STn,

Hew Brooklandf

K»thiften /S.C.
New Brook land.

Edythe

Leesville, S.C.

Lfistj,n«
Lexing ton, S.C.

Pearl
Irmo , S . C .
Rachel
Gilbert, S.C.

Pearl

Gilbert, S.C.

El -i ̂ ahet^

Columbia fS.C.

^Luc_i_le _ .

Columbiaf S. C.

Ann\e Mee
Columbia, S .C .

Vienna
Leesville, S.C.

Betty Lee

Ridsesprine . S . C .

ROSQ

" Swansea S r

Li Hie R.
Leesv-i l ie. S_ C,.

-R-Uth -E-,
Chapini, .S. n.

Kffle

Lfi f iav^l 1 A . .^l. f!_

Rebenca

Swansea. S.C.

Anr>1p Wnft

New Brookland.SC

Helen M.

THrlcr f i lnnr t -S.n.

S n 1 1 i* o

Sunns «P, -^ ^ !

V6ra
Leesville, S. c.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

Uo
36
22

21

36

31
21

1R
38j -1

20
i|.0
25
25
20

214-
22

_20
18

-19
18

JR-
29

18
23
19
?\
20

21
18
21

18

2,3
20

?l".
18

29
27

18

._23~
19

23
21|

5-5-
^0

23-
21

29
1Q.

37
^7

J^
_<X.

2-k*-̂ l-
18

]Q
J9

1ft
2̂1̂
20

w
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C
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C
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c
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w
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C- -
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1. DATE APPLICATION HLED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Peb

Jan

Dec

Kov

Dec

Apr

Apr

Jul

Nov

Jan

Dec

A ue

Apr

Jun

Nov

Nov-

Dec

Peb

Aug

Sep

Dec

Jul

Feb

DRP.

.Tnn

H«P.

DRP.

Mav

"MPT

Nov

Day

8

6

3

22

5

17

19

n

5

5

29

7

22

Ij.

2^

3

17

23

26

20

2?

5

7

1(S

in

30

9 ^

2

A

?•?

26

Year

1923

192^

1923

1921;

192U

192lt

192lj

19214.

1925

1925

1925

192^

1926

1927

1927

19261

1928

1929

19§0

1930

1930

1930

1931

1QT1

T Q ^ I

I Q ^ T

1Q31

19^1

TQ7?

1Q32

1932'

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Feb

Jan

Dec

JJov

Dec

May-

Apr

Jul

Nov

Jan

Dec

Aug.

_Apr_

Jun

Uov

Nov

Dec

Feb

Aug..

Sep_

Dec

Jul

Feb

Bee.

Jun

Dec

Dec

May

Msv

Jan

-JSe*

Day

21*

12

ia

22_

9

8

19

15

8

Uj.

?P

8

22-

9

21^

3

17

23.

26

20

2?

12

8

16.

13

30

•10

-J-,

6

^23.

^

Year

192:

192-

X92-

192̂

192l|

192^

1921̂

192ii_

1925

19.25

192 g_

19,25

0326.

1927

192?

1928

1928

1329.

.1930

1930

1930

1920

1931.

193.1:

19_31

1931

1931

. 193:

-19 "̂ 2

-1232

109.32
)i

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. William Garder

Wa-gener, S.C.

S. E. Smith
Swar^ea, S.C.

Rev. ¥_. D. Wise
Leesville, S.G.

W. P. Hook

^gf^uggg
Rev. W. H. Black
Swansea, S.C.

E. R. Steadman

Bs!«s$SFa!s?c.
RfiV. J. M. Senter

Cnapin.S.C.

Rev. B. A. McCullot

Leesville, S.C.

W.T. Jumper
IT. P.. for S.C.
f inf l t .nn J R 1 P.,

E.M. Martin . ...
Magistrate
Saansfifi .S. H.

w p Hrtri^
Prbfrat'e Judge

Rev. J.W.Oxner

New Brookland.S.C.

Rev t ,T. Owen Smith

Leesville, S. C.
Rev. C. P. Stalling
Home

W. F. Hook
Probate Judge
Lexington, S.C.
Rev. J. C. Diggs

Gilbert, S.C.

W. F. Hook
Probate Juctge
T,ATfi ngt.nn ,S tfi ,

Rev. J.B. Gas sell
Ne-w Brookland-,S.C.

Bev. J_.JF.JLupo
Columbia. S . C.

W^F.Hook
Probate Judge
L^xingt-^n ^ n

J.D.Boozgr
Probate Judge
Lexington. S.C.

E-L.Asbill
N.P. forS.C.
Leesville S ^

Rev^ J. M. MaJCnigl:

S-wansea. S. C.

.r.rRest. CT j.T MoT'gHn

Leeavril le. S. C.

Rev. U. L. Miller.
Chapin r S -O.

Rev. Arthur B. Ob6

Lex-ington, S. C.

Rev. J. M. McKiiight
Swansea,. S. C.

RejL. H, A._Xistlex-
Lexinston, S. C.

". Probate «Judge
T.eaT-i ner-i-. r\rt ^ _ fl
JJ-JLJ-ll^l, -L -111,

Esau Roach

.^•Ufl nRf tB f A L (^ ,

.T^D.Rooze-p
Probate Judge

OA.XII^, ouuiii ^a. W •
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